DIAL 545--CONTD

S167
5169
5170
5171
5173
5176
SYTV
5179
5181
5182
5182

5184
5185
5186
5189
5190
5191
5192
5193
5194
5199
5204
5205
5207

5213
5214
5215
5216
5219
5220

5226
5229

GHIORSO FRANK
WISEMAN C M
ONSTAT H E

MC CABE D M MRS
TEMPLE ERLE
JOHNSON D M MRS
MORGAN A JR
AIKIN M A

ZELL JOSEPH
THOMPSON C A
THOMPSON C A
WELL DRILLING
IACOPETTI G L
VON ARX C R
WEMPLE N M MRS
VOGEL O M MRS
APPLEGATE LOUIS
ARNEY R P

ELLIS Z M
MARQUES L P
KAMPMAN T G
HADLER F B JR
CARL'S CAFE
OTTOBONI F L
ELLINGSON D E
DAVENPORT C D
SMITH E G

ED'S INSULATION
& WEATHER
STRIPPING

POSEY E L
JOHNSON H E MRS
SEEGELKEN KATH
WELLS D R
NIEHAUS L H
EMPIRE ELECTRIC
co

BRENNAN L R
GAMBINI*S
SERVICE

A B C ELECTRIC
INC

KELLY R C MRS
KEARBEY C E
RUSSEY J D
KRAMER R B
CLARK I M MRS
BYERS AUDREY
LITTLEFIELD H R
WALL C J

VAN AALST BRUNO
GRIESS I H
TRAVERSO E C
HUGHES L G
HOLBROOK HOLLIS
L

TONELLI F P
DEGHI FRED
MATTERI'S STREET
GROCERY

LOVE J O

DIAS JAMES
GRADY D A

MC CURDY R H
CHIARONI VICTOR
AUTO MART
BARRETT O M MRS

GARAYALDE E Q@
THOLE H E

TRAVIS D O
STEVENS T A
SCHWIND WALTER
LARSEN J C
ALBERIGI P J
PIERI VINCENT
FOLEY M T
OLSSON J M
STONE A M
HALTOM R V
HARMON O O
KINSLOW GRANITE

co
SEHIER MICH
RUDEE W J

CAMPBELL A B MRS
GOLDBERG R L
WALLACE HENRY N
& ASSOCIATES
THOMPSON C A
VAN'S AUTO
SERVICE

BATES R E MRS
FINALI R F
SALISBURY R F
MC LAIN K J

5372

5373
5374
5376
5377
5378
5379
5380
5381
5382

5383

BROOKWOOD
APARTMENTS
CIPOLLA R N
RUTHERFORD F E
CHENEY R A

CLOSE R C
JOHNSON R I JR
KING M A

HALL E C

NELSON H J
WILLIAMSON
FLORRIE MRS

BYRN EDW

COFFELT H W
HUFFMAN FRED
ROSS BROS

BUSS A F

POTTS K L

SCOTT C P
JENKINS M B MRS
SHEPPARD F F
EMPIRE BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

DYER H M

MOMSEN G H
TIPTON W O
CALETTI R C
FRICKEL LARRY
COOPER SAM

PLANT B R

SHARPE S E
MENEFEE J M
YOUNG R A MRS
SCHNYDER J J
ANDERSON J MRS
MALOOF M J JR
LALANNE JENNIE
MRS

NEWBERRY C S
WING J C

UNCIANO FRANK

MC NEILL EVERETT
HARTLEY-SMITH CO
REVOIR C H

MALIK I C

DUNCAN D MRS
BILL®*S CAMPER
SALES

ACORN APPLIANCE
REPAIR

WATTS C M

SISSLE L C

MUSCO H A

SANTA ROSA BIBLE
CHURCH
KAISER
HALL J
JETT E
LEVY C MRS
WILLIAMS M MRS

L

TEE>

GRAHAM E O

RING HEATING CO
INC

EREY L L
BUSHNELL M U MRS
FARMER'S DRUG
STORE
CERRI
YOUNG
MINER H D

HENRY P G
MORRISON H W
OCCIDENTAL LIFE
INSURANCE CO
MICHETTI F F
HEMBREE E D
BRUER R R

KENT MARJORIE
MRS

ROSE J R

REED E E

SHEA P M
LEONARD G O
MACHI®*S SHELL
SERVICE CENTER
BREIVER E B
CHEUNG K T
MATTHEWS R E
TRESENRIDER
REALTY

ROBARTS N E MRS
DAVIS F L MRS
NORMAN F W

JOSEPH
H M MRS

41

5454

5460

5465
5466
5467
5468
5470
5471
5473
5474
5475
5476
5477

5483

BONNELL
MARIALICE MRS
RELIANCE
ENTERPRISES
KRUSE N H
MURPHEY T D
KARSON V B
CALLAHAN D W
BROWN V V
CMELIK F J JR
GALLI R J

NASH J W
GOODBAR F C
BRAKE SHOP THE
DONT LILLIAN MRS
DAVENPORT R F
CUMMINS BODY
SHOP

GLEASON L W
CHRISTENSEN
CHRIS

GAST R B

STUBBS R B
HERB*S LOANS
GEORGESON N G
SIMKO J G
PERKINS FERMINA
MRS

MOBLEY DELMAR R
BENTLEY M C

IUs E P

MARSH R E

BOCK C E

FRAVEL HERSCHEL
NEWTON RICHD
GERLOFF R L
KIMBLE E W
HESSELTINE FLORA
MRS

KOONST L A

MC CANN J E
SEELY J B

SMITH C R
TAYLOR M D
WILKISON
TRUCKING
WILKISON D A
YOUNG & EHLERT
INSURANCE
EHLERT BILL
REALTOR
HARTFORD
INSURANCE

MONTE DEL
EAGLES AERIE 210
BUSINESS SERVICE
SMITH J P

MC CARCY C E
GUGGIANA R C
CLARK K B
HARVEY F E

JACK E F

JAMES G W

SMITH R E
LEHMAN C A
CRYSTAL CLEANING
CENTER
DUBENDORFER
ERNEST

DAVICK V L
MIKESELL DENTAL
LABORATORY
ABILDGAARD G A
MRS

JOCOBSON T E
LENNEY D J

MADAM RACHEL
PALMISTRY

LANE D R MRS
RICHARD J C
VILLAGE
LAUNDEREZE THE
JERMANDER V H
KONICEK T P
CHITTENDEN C R
RANDALL W L
CROSSLAND P M
CROSS J M MRS
PRESTON L L
CcoBB W F
WITHROW S J
HOLST M H
ARROYO'S SERVICE
JAMES E E MRS
STANDARD OIL CO
DISTRIBUTOR

5669

5673
5679
5680

5682
5684
5685
5688
5690
5693
5695
5696
5697
5698
5700
5701
5703
§705
5706
5709
5710
5711

S711
5713

FELCIANO J R
DINDINGER K E
NICOLAISEN ANTON
HAYNES DARRAL
CONNER A R

KUBA E O

CERRI L A
MARCO SUPPLY CO
COLLI J R
KRESS F B

ALTEF R K
HULBERT G F
BIAVASCHI E G
SHEAN P R
PETERSEN H I
SMITH JAMES
LOGAN & CO
MORESI J S
ROUKE L P
RYERSEN &
COMSTOCK
STEPHENS V O
SOWICK PAULINE
BAKER WENDELEAN
ACQUISTAPACE MEL
PAVING CO

BOAG C w

DE MARCO ROCCO
GESEK W A

HEATH F E MRS
STOY T w

SCOTT I A MRS
HANSEN HANS
SWANN D C
ACHESON R S
NAUGHTON C F
WALK B L MRS
VENTURACCI
MAXIMO

FRANCIS N H
SAMUELS G P
GARD R J
BELLEVUE FIRE
PROTECTION DIST
MILLER B M MRS
PHILLIPPI C J
GELHAUS G D
LINDSAY W J
EDWARDS F MRS
HOWARD J D
FARRELL L H MRS
BERTACCO J A
MIDDAUGH W A
BARBER L E MRS
MARTIN D E
ROSSI W E
JACKSON BEN

MC INNIS L C
GALEAZZI J M
LA CORTE J MRS
DELLA MAGGIORA B
A

JOHNSON E L
ZONETT®*S HEALTH
SPA

BIAGI JOE

OTTE J C
ZUPANCIC V J
HARTMANN H A
MULLER H H
AHNER E G
LINDVALL R A
ROGINA KATRINA
MRS

PINKERTON S A
SAUM B W
MILLMAN M M
ROWE SAML
ROVEGNO ADOLPH
FORSYTH REALTY
TODD R A
FOSTER D D
ROSS N W
SBRAGIA GIOVANNI
BOWLES A MORSE
KINNEY T M
CONNERS M E
QUINLAN S D MRS
STITH R H
FONTANA CARLO
HACKER E O
COURT MEAT
MARKET

COURT MARKET
MATTEI R P



